10.00BOTTEL  765.00 85.00 1  850  0.00

5.00SALE pen -5  125.00 25.00 1  125  0.00

2.00SALE pen 10  200.00 100.00 1  200  0.00

10.00PLASTIC  200.00 20.00 1  200  0.00

10.00MUG  1050.00 105.00 1  1050  0.00

10.00POUCH  250.00 25.00 1  250  0.00

2990.00
RS. TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY 

ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  54.00

3115  129

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  2990.00

Warrenty :-